
ST. MARY’S ANGLO-INDIAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI – 600 001 
HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2019 

TIME-TABLE 
 

Stds. III to V, VI, VIII, X & XII          Stds. VII, IX & XI 
8.40   :  Bell           1.15 pm  :  Bell 
8.45 am  :  Prayer          1.20 pm  :  Prayer 
8.45 to 9.20 am  :  Study time           1.30 pm  :  Exam begins 
9.30  am  :  Exam begins    

Date Day Std. III to V 
(9.30 – 11.30) 

Std. VI & VIII 
(9.30 – 11.30) 

Std. X 
(9.30 – 12.30) 

Std. XII 
(9.30 – 12.30) 

 Std. VII 
(1.30 – 3.30) 

Std. IX 
(1.30 – 4.30) 

St. XI 
(1.30 – 4.30) 

10.12.2019 Tuesday Cat. / M.Sci Cat. / M.Sci  Cat. / M.Sci  Cat. / M.Sci Cat. / M.Sci Cat. / M.Sci 

11.12.2019 Wednesday Comp.Sci/ 
Regular Class 

Comp.Sci/ 
Regular Class 

- Language  Comp.Sci / Regular 
Class 

Comp.Sci /Regular 
Class 

Language 

12.12.2019 Thursday G.K./P.E.T./ 
Regular Class 

English – II - English  English – II - English  

13.12.2019 Friday English – II Tamil 
(9.30 – 12.00) 

Tamil -  Tamil 
(1.30 – 4.00) 

Tamil - 

14.12.2019 Saturday - E.V..S/P.E.T. - Maths / Commerce  E.V..S/P.E.T. E.V..S/P.E.T. Physics / Economics 

16.12.2019 Monday Tamil English – I English Physics / Economics  English – I English  Maths / Commerce 

17.12.2019 Tuesday English – I - - -  - - - 

18.12.2019 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths Comp.Sci /  
Comp. Appl. 

 Maths Maths Chemistry / 
Accountancy 

19.12.2019 Thursday Science - - -  - - - 

20.12.2019 Friday Social Science Science Science Chemistry / 
Accountancy 

 Science Science Comp.Sci /  
Comp. Appl 

21.12.2019 Saturday - - - -  - - - 

23.12.2019 Monday - Social Science Social Science Biology / Bus. Maths  Social Science Social Science Biology / Bus. Maths 

 
Note:    
8.45 TO 9.20 AM - Supervised study for Stds. III to V, VI, VIII, X & XII.  Class teachers will monitor the supervised study. 
 

09.12.2019 Catechism/Moral Science Exam for Std. X 

11.12.2019 Full working day for Stds. III to IX.  Computer Science Exam will be held from 9.00 to 10.30 am  
12.12.2019 Full working day for Stds. III to V.  G.K. / P.E.T. Exam will be held from 9.00 to 10.30 am 

13.12.2019 Stds. VI to VIII  the Tamil exam will be held from 9.30 to 12.00 Noon.  Students can go home after the exam 
Stds. VII will have the  Tamil Exam from 1.30 to 4.00 pm 

 
 
Date:  03.12.2019                PRINCIPAL 


